

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6791/2014

TAMIL NADU TECHNICAL TEACHERS ASSN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE SECRETARY TO GOVT. EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-11-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Muthuvel Palani, Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. G. Balaji, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.Kumanan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22nd November, 2023.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Nand Kishor)
Court Master (NSH)